



Name: Fiber Optic Cable ST/LC 62.5/125 Multimode 5m Manufacturer: Techly

- Compatible with multimode fiber applications
- High bandwidth to support longer distances
- Economical solution
- Ideal for use in Gigabit Ethernet applications

## **Features**

- Diameter Fiber Core: 62.50 microns; Coating: 125 microns
- Fiber Type Multimode
- OM1: fiber cable multimode 62.5 / 125 designed to carry 1 Gigabit Ethernet up to 275 m
- Connectors: ST to LC
- Duplex
- Coating: PVC
- Jacket OD: 3.0 mm
- Coating color: orange
- Length: 5m

Techly



